

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).29788-91/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 26/08/2009 in WA No. 1095/2008 & WA No. 1096/2008 & WP No. 1097/2006 & WP No. 22564/2005 of The HIGH COURT OF KARNATAKA AT BANGALORE)

VIBHUTI GUDDA MINES (P) LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

REDDY VEERANNA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned Judgment and prayer for interim relief)

Date: 13/11/2009 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK VERMA

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Harish N. Salve, Sr.Adv.
Mr. R.N. Karanjawala, Adv.
Ms. Ruby Singh Ahuja, Adv.
Mr. Manu Aggarwal, Adv.
Mr. Abeer Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Jatin Mongia, Adv.
Ms. Manik Karanjawala, Adv.
For M/S. Karanjawala & Co.,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Ranjit Kumar, Sr.Adv.
Mr. Mukul Rohtagi, Sr.Adv.
Mr. S. Udaya Kumar Sagar, adv.
Ms. Bina Madhavan, Adv.
Ms. Tarun Satija, Adv.
Mr. Anindita, Adv.UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List this matter on 11th December, 2009.

(Sukhbir Paul Kaur)

(Veera Verma)

Court Master Court Master