

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SH. ANIL LAXMAN PANSARE

Civil Appeal No(s). 8357-8360/2009

VIBHUTI GUDDA MINES PRIVATE LIMITED

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

REDDY VEERANNA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(Only CIVIL APPEAL NO. 2012-14 OF 2010, 2266 of 2010 AND 4065 OF 2010 to be listed before Id. Registrar's Court.)

WITH

C.A. No. 2012-2014/2010 (IV-A)

C.A. No. 2266/2010 (IV-A)

C.A. No. 4065/2010 (IV-A)

Date : 06-02-2020 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Balaji Srinivasan, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Ms Vasudha Singh, Adv.

M/S. Lawyer S Knit & Co, AOR

Mr Ashish Yadav, Adv.

Mr. Shubhranshu Padhi, AOR

Mr. Joseph Aristotle S., AOR

Mr Aayush Jain, Adv.

Mr Gaurav Juneja, Adv.

Mr Sanjeev K Kapoor, Adv.

M/S. Khaitan & Co., AOR

Mr. Ankur S. Kulkarni, AOR

Mr S.J.Amith, Adv.

Dr. (mrs.) Vipin Gupta, AOR

Mr Pratap Venugopal, Adv.

Mr Akhil Abraham Roy, Adv.

M/S. K J John And Co, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

All matters except C.A. No(s). 8357-8360/2009

Service of notice of alternative arrangement is complete on the appellant(AOR expired). Id. Advocate-on-record, Mr Ashok Bannidini appears for the sole appellant and seeks four weeks time for filing vakalatnama. Be filed.

List again on 6.3.2020.

ANIL LAXMAN PANSARE
Registrar