

ITEM NO.114

COURT NO.7

SECTION IV-A

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 8357-8360/2009

VIBHUTI GUDDA MINES PRIVATE LIMITED

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

REDDY VEERANNA &amp; ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH

C.A. No. 4065/2010 (IV-A)

)

C.A. No. 2012-2014/2010 (IV-A)

)

C.A. No. 2266/2010 (IV-A)

)

Date : 14-02-2024 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ABHAY S. OKA  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE UJJAL BHUYANFor Appellant(s) Mr. Balaji Srinivasan, AOR  
Mr. Harisha S.r., AORFor Respondent(s) M/S. Lawyer S Knit & Co, AOR  
Mr. S. Udaya Kumar Sagar, Adv.  
Ms. Sanjana Nair, Adv.Mr. D. L. Chidananda, AOR  
Mr. Ravindera Kumar Verma, Adv.M/S. Khaitan & Co., AOR  
Mr. Gaurav Juneja, Adv.  
Mr. Aayush Jain, Adv.  
Mr. Arjit Oswal, Adv.  
Mr. Sanjeev K.kapoor, Adv.Mr. V. Giri, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. S. K. Kulkarni, Adv.  
Mr. M. Gireesh Kumar, Adv.  
Mr. Ankur S. Kulkarni, AOR  
Ms. Uditha Chakravarthy, Adv.

Ms. Shalaka Srivastava, Adv.

Dr. Mrs. Vipin Gupta, AOR

M/S. K J John And Co, AOR

Mr. Pratap Venugopal, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Abhishek Anand, Adv.

Ms. Unnimaya S, Adv.

Mr. Shreyash Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Sameer Abhyankar, AOR

Mr. Amish Tandon, Adv.

Mr. Ayush Beotra, Adv.

Ms. Nishi Sangtani, Adv.

Ms. Vani Vandana Chhetri, Adv.

Mr. Rahul Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Aakash Thakur, Adv.

Ms. Anushree Kulkarni, Adv.

Ms. Zinnea Mehta, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List for hearing on 13.03.2024.

(POOJA SHARMA)  
COURT MASTER (SH)

(AVGV RAMU)  
COURT MASTER (NSH)