

ITEM NO.117

COURT NO.6

SECTION IV-A

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s). 8357-8360/2009

VIBHUTI GUDDA MINES PRIVATE LIMITED

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

REDDY VEERANNA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 29-08-2024 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ABHAY S. OKA  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AHSANUDDIN AMANULLAH  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AUGUSTINE GEORGE MASIH

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Krishnan Venugopal, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Balaji Srinivasan, AOR  
Mr. Vishwaditya Sharma, Adv.  
Ms. Harsha Tripathi, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Bina Madhavan, Adv.  
Mr. S. Udaya Kumar Sagar, Adv.  
Mr. Tushar Singh, Adv.  
Mr. Katubadi Ismail, Adv.  
For M/S. Lawyer S Knit & Co, AOR  
  
Mr. Nishant Patil, A.A.G.  
Mr. D. L. Chidananda, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List on 28<sup>th</sup> November, 2024.

(ANITA MALHOTRA)  
AR-CUM-PS

(AVGV RAMU)  
COURT MASTER