

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 8357-8360/2009

VIBHUTI GUDDA MINES PRIVATE LIMITED

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

REDDY VEERANNA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 28-01-2026 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PAMIDIGHANTAM SRI NARASIMHA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VIJAY BISHNOI

For Appellant(s) Mr. Krishnan Venugopal, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Balaji Srinivasan, AOR
Mr. Kanishka Singh, Adv.
Ms. Umang Motiyani, Adv.
Ms. Nandini Kaushik, Adv.
Mr. Parikshit Pitale, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Bina Madhavan, Adv.
Mr. S. Udaya Kumar Sagar, Adv.
Mr. Tushar Singh, Adv.
Ms. Shruti Sharma, Adv.
M/S. Lawyer S Knit & Co, AOR

Mr. D. L. Chidananda, AOR

Mr. Nishanth Patil, AAG
Ms. Bhumi Agrawal, Adv.
Mr. Arijit Dey, Adv.
Ms. Rooh-e-Hina-Dua, AOR
Mr. Abhishek Gupta, Adv.
Mr. Awanish Gupta, Adv.

Mr. Nishanth Patil, AAG
Ms. Rekha Patil, AOR
Mr. Jadhav Vishal, Adv.
Mr. Arijit Dey, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

1. List on 04.02.2026.

(NIRMALA NEGI)
ASTT. REGISTRAR-cum-PS(NIDHI WASON)
ASSISTANT REGISTRAR